Faye LeBlanc
Comm 280-01
Harrisburg-Lebanon-Carlisle (Frog Switch and Manufacturing)

Contacts:
The Patriot News (newspaper)
· Publisher, John Kirkpatrick, 
            (717) 255-8178, 
            jkirkpatrick@patriot-news.com
· Editor, David Newhouse, 
(717) 255-8299, 
dnewhouse@patriot-news.com
Carlisle Sentinel (newspaper)
· Publisher  Department
717-240-7110
frontdoor@cumberlink.com

Pennlive.com (online)
· Kelly Gambini, Publications Manager 
(717) 255-8242
kgambini@patriot-news.com
· Ron Gruver, Advertising Operations Manager
(717) 255-8400
rgruver@patriot-news.com
abc27 WHTM (television)
· (717) 236-2727
Main: (717) 236-1444
WHTM-TV 3235 Hoffman Street
Harrisburg, PA 17110

WGCBtv (television)
· 717-246-1681
2900 Windsor Rd. Red Lion, PA 17356
info@family49.com


RadioPA (radio broadcast)
· Darren Smith, General Manager
Phone: 717-910-2933
dsmith@topflightmedia.com
· Brad Christman, News Director
Phone: 717-910-2982
brad_christman@radiopa.com


(Industry/trade publications)

Frog Switch and Manufacturing
· Char Smith, Manager, Human Resources Administration
& Benefits
800-233-7194
fshr@frogswitch.com
· Bill Walters, Vice President, Sales & Marketing
800-733-7194 
bwalters@frogswitch.com
· Warren Biegner, Chief Executive Officer
800-233-7194
wbieger@frogswitch.com



